
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, October 18, 2015 10:52 AM 
To: Francisco D'Agostino 
Subject: Re: Hey!!!! 

currency must allow great opportuinties =C2 are you ok 

On Wed, Dec 11, 2013 at 6:42 PM, Francisco D'Agostino < 
wrote: 

Are you in NY? 

= = 

= Francisco D'Agostino 
= = 

From: Jeffrey=Epstein 
Sent: Wednesday, December 11, 2013 7:09 PM 
<=iv>To: Francisco D'Agostino 
Subject: Re: Hey!!=1 

=div dir="ltr">not mine anymore 

<=r> 
On Wed, Dec 11, 2013 at 7:30 PM, Francisco D&=39;Agostino < 

» wrote: 

How are you my friend!!! 

I landed in Ccs this weekend and saw your GIl in the airp=rt here in Caracas. Are you here? 

Francisco D'Agostino =/div> 

The information contained in this c=mmunication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the a=dressee. It is the property of 

>>> 

EFTA_R1_01601793 
EFTA02484163



Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, di=closure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictl= prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, p=ease notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com, =nd 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachm=nts. copyright -all rights reserved 

please =ote 

The information contained in this communication is confiden=ial, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside informati=n, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the propert= of JEE Unauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communica=ion or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If =ou have 
received this communication in error, please notify us immediat=ly by return e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail=com> , and destroy this comm=nication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -=11 rights reserved 

2 

EFTA_R1_01601794 
EFTA02484164


